LOST:

LOUVAIN QRIENTEERING SPORT TEAM

Georges BARBIER

ASUB

Course : H:Noir court

Distance : 3100m (Climbing
Time : 1:07:30 (21'46"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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Régionale LOST
Bois des Réves et environs 28.11.2021

11'02"/km
13'02"/km
15'15"/km
11'07"/km
10'43"/km
45'03"/km
20'47"/km
17'27"/km
81'47"/km
29'22"/km
27'12"/km
24'17"/km
27'33"/km
32'43"/km
32'21"/km
12'15"/km
14'48"/km
22'12"/km
47'17"/km

8'23"/km

5'49"/km

LOST

10/13

1. Freddy SILLIEN
2. Regis VANSCHUYTBROECK
3. Diego BOMBAERTS
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0.K.

Full result on Webres

0:43:10
0:44:29
0:46:06


http:// https://www.lostorientation.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3627
https://www.helga-o.com

